5%

Saltwater Oasis
Wellness & Event Hall

ADULTS ONLY /18+/

CJENIK / PRICE LIST / PREISLISTE / LISTINO PREZZI

Heated indoor and heated outdoor SAUNEN
i . . Beheizter Innenpool und beheizter Auenbereich
Tipo di alloggio Piscine interne ed esterne riscaldate

Art der Unterkiinfte (pools and

saunas)

Luxury Beachfront Villa Porto Bus

Luxury Beachside Villa Porto Bus

Luxury Bay Villa Porto Bus

Beach Villa You & Me with Jacuzzi
Exclusive Beach Villa You&Me with Jacuzzi
Beach Villa

Villa Prestige with Jacuzzi Sea Side GRATIS GRATIS GRATIS
Villa Prestige with Jacuzzi

San Polo Prestige Camping Villa
Villa Prestige

Mobile Home Deluxe with Sea View
Mobile Home Deluxe with Jacuzzi

Mobile Home Deluxe

Parcela Luxury Mare
Parcela Premium Mare GRATIS 12,00 € 12,00 €

Parcela Premium
Parcela Mega Comfort
Parcela Comfort Plus
Parcela Comfort Mobile 20,00 € 30,00 €
Home Gebetsroither
Glamping Tents

Vanjski gosti / Outside guests / 25,00 € 40,00 €-day
AuBengiste / Ospiti esterni 25,00 €-3 h

PDV je ukljucen u cijenu. | The VAT is included in the price. | Die MwSt. ist im Preis inbegriffen. | L'IVA e’ inclusa nel prezzo.

Cjenik i uvjeti vazeéi za zimski period od 5.11.2024. do 2.12.2024./ Price list and terms valid for the winter period from 5th November 2024 to 2 D ber 2024./ Preisliste und
Bedingungen giiltig fiir den Winterzeitraum vom 5. November 2024 bis 2. Dezember 2024/ Listino prezzi e condizioni validi per il periodo invernale dal 5.11. al 2.12. 2024

Mon Perin d.d. Trg La Musa 2, 52211, Bale/Valle | T.Wellness: +385 52 219 626| E. wellness@monperin.hr | W. www.monperin.com



